

DOOR CREEK CULVERT
 CONTRACT NO. 6871
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC .	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	H&K CONTRACTING, INC.	MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,901.74	\$2,875.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	183.00	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,830.00	\$7.00	\$11.12	\$5.00	\$10.75	\$9.00	\$15.00
20206	SELECT FILL - CLAY	29.00	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$435.00	\$20.00	\$38.87	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$14.00	\$25.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	113.00	TONS	\$12.00	\$1,356.00	\$18.00	\$21.20	\$11.15	\$17.00	\$14.00	\$24.00
20221	TOPSOIL	121.00	C.Y.	\$15.00	\$1,815.00	\$8.00	\$8.59	\$4.00	\$10.75	\$7.00	\$10.00
20222	TOPSOIL (IMPORT)	45.00	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$19.00	\$29.95	\$18.50	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$21.60
20233	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC TYPE HR	165.00	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$495.00	\$4.00	\$3.47	\$3.55	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	2,597.00	S.Y.	\$0.75	\$1,947.75	\$0.75	\$0.56	\$1.20	\$0.93	\$1.20	\$0.65
20704	WETLAND RESTORATION SEEDING	304.00	S.Y.	\$1.25	\$380.00	\$1.50	\$0.97	\$1.85	\$5.25	\$5.50	\$1.10
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$648.07	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	12.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$360.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$265.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$469.41	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$750.00
21014	TEMPORARY CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK)	1.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$298.68	\$300.00	\$360.00	\$400.00	\$325.00
20124	SILT SOCK (12") - COMPLETE	250.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$4.00	\$4.95	\$2.85	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.40
20125	UNDISTURBED SILT SOCK (12") - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN	200.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$4.95	\$2.85	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.40
21055	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE	2.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$95.00	\$95.00	\$150.00	\$120.00	\$105.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	815.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$1,222.50	\$2.20	\$1.40	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$1.50
21072	EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE B	41.00	S.Y.	\$2.10	\$86.10	\$5.00	\$2.05	\$2.50	\$9.95	\$4.50	\$2.25
21083	EROSION MATTING, CLASS III, TYPE C	304.00	S.Y.	\$8.50	\$2,584.00	\$11.00	\$9.45	\$6.70	\$10.50	\$14.50	\$10.50

DOOR CREEK CULVERT
 CONTRACT NO. 6871
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

				BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC .	R.G. HUSTON, CO., INC.	H&K CONTRACTING, INC.	MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50511	PRECAST BOX CULVERT INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$42,003.04	\$47,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,000.00
90001	DEWATERING	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$1.19	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00
90002	STORM CONTROL	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$745.43	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$59,226.35	\$64,023.75	\$66,849.59	\$69,937.80	\$75,933.16	\$79,592.90	\$81,613.20

**S & L
UNDERGROUND
AND TRUCKING,
INC.**

**UNIT PRICE
BID**

\$2,500.00

\$15.00

\$20.00

\$18.00

\$7.50

\$25.00

\$5.00

\$1.00

\$7.50

\$1,500.00

\$250.00

\$650.00

\$750.00

\$7.50

\$10.00

\$150.00

\$1.75

\$2.25

\$12.00

S & L
UNDERGROUND
AND TRUCKING,
INC.

UNIT PRICE
BID

\$65,000.00

\$500.00

\$500.00

=====

\$96,835.00